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AKSO HEALTH GROUP SPON ADS EACH REP 3 ORD SHS

ISIN:  US98422P1084

Overview

2024/09/13 22:30:00

Price
1.02 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.99% (0.01)

US98422P1084
AHG

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

0.911 USD (200)
1.03 USD (400)
1.02 USD

1.02 USD

0.95 USD

1.01 USD
0.981016 USD
9,789

9,599.55

43

WKN: 98422P108

5Y

15.00

10.00

5.00

ﬁwd”'%} .

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

0.00

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/11 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/11 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/10 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US98422P1084&ID_NOTATION=202019126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b76f0cdc93f28b6472da8432f9dcee03e03981a5cf2442ccc723228cbd202a18&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=78f9f6b39dd56bfd5&time=1726415627&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98e4b63e7a1688d4f72caf78d8c759bdba0c209f29adce0efc68a8cbf2e9ae3e&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c1587c862619930d4&time=1726415627&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf4e46411a2fb4e3cdd10f9ae1658441eca6ee0171015d6a037272e48c7f54bf&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aa1b9db14269c97c8&time=1726415627&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=174ec9ac352f8400e1103d66c5f0a4946b7aebe7f59f966e9af3eeaaf9971261&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=669d746bb1871c9b5&time=1726415627&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03f9c5cc84e9bae567b9cc8db3271aebdacb74c25ea5ddafae1c69cf79a3e239&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9b5803e191266afbc&time=1726415627&tool=RSC

AKSO HEALTH GROUP SPON ADS EACH REP 3 ORD SHS

Details

2024/09/13 22:30:00

Price
1.02 USD

Difference (] 0.99% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN US98422P1084
Symbol AHG
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type

Market cap 0

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.911 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 1.03 USD (400)
Open 1.02 USD
High 1.02 USD
Low 0.95 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.01 USD
VWAP 0.981016 USD
Volume (pcs) 9,789
Trading volume 9,599.55
Number of trades 43
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -20.93% +0.00% -40.35%
Perf (abs.) -0.27 +0.00 -0.69
Beta - - -
Volatility 135.28 155.20 147.80

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/09/13 22:02 0.89 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/09/13 20:07 0.81 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:30 1.02 USD
Munich 2024/09/13 08:03 0.885 EUR
Frankfurt 2023/10/19 09:02 1.46 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/09/13 08:20 0.87 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/09/13 19:32 0.835 EUR
Berlin 2024/09/13 20:30 0.87 EUR

0.99 USD (3,957)
0.98 USD (22,542)
0.93 USD (34,258)
1.09 USD (76,251)

2.90 USD (2024/02/02)

0.60 USD (2024/05/16)

2.90 USD (2024/02/02)

0.53 USD (2023/12/13)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1
5
43
1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=202019126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318964682
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318964683
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355722812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319259337
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359006991
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358881869
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319102928

AKSO HEALTH GROUP SPON ADS EACH REP 3 ORD SHS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CHASREHX

HESE BB Moy inhod

Contact Details
XIAOBAI MAIMAI

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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